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
Dnvi; Dangerous Building;

Summer Tax Due: $201.32

201 MOSHER DR
SAINT HELEN;

$2847.44

5323 |Parcel ID: 010-335-005-0225; Legal Description: S 1/2 OF W 1/2 OF SE 1/4|762 HESS ROAD | $2731.82
OF SW 1/4 OF NE1/4 OF NW 1/4 SEC 35 T23N R1W. Comments: This approx | SAINT HELEN;
0.53 acre lot has a mobile home on it. Lot is nice, not so much for the mobile
home. Caved in roof probably irreparable. Quiet neighborhood with one lane
dirt roads. Did not go inside due to roof. Last 2 pictures show caved roof,
kind of. Mobile Home; Personal Property; Roof Issues; Dangerous Building;
Dnvi;
Summer Tax Due: $80.19
5324 |Parcel ID: 010-526-034-0000; Legal Description: LOT 34 POWERS PARK. |10180 BEVERLY |$6259.04
Comments: Cottage home located in quite subdivision. Paved roads give full [ DRIVE SAINT
access year round. Located on crawl space with gable roof and vinyl siding | HELEN;
Personal Property; Occupied;
Summer Tax Due: $232.32
5325 |Parcel ID: 010-570-007-0000; Legal Description: LOT 7 ST HELEN HAVEN. [HARBOR COURT | $951.04
Summer Tax Due: $5.65 SAINT HELEN;
5326 |Parcel ID: 010-570-008-0000; Legal Description: LOTS 8 & 9 ST HELEN|HARBOR COURT |$785.36
HAVEN. SAINT HELEN;
Summer Tax Due: $12.52
5327 |Parcel ID: 010-655-020-0000; Legal Description: LOT 20 WELCH SUBD.|1905 SANFORD $3255.10
Comments: Small home located on paved roads with vinyl siding. Gable roof | ST SAINT HELEN;
with architectural shingle. Chimney has damage and brick is currently
crumbling. Small lot that needs some tlc and detached garage that could also
use some work. Personal Property;
Summer Tax Due: $156.26
5328 |Parcel ID: 011-202-012-0230; Legal Description: COM 672.8 FT S & 33 FT E|R.O.W. $844.16
OF NW COR OF LOT 3SEC2THE 77 FTTHS 30 FTTHW 77 FT TH N 30 FT TO | HOUGHTON
POB PART OF GOVT LOT 3 SEC 2 T22N R4W .06A Comments: Vacant land | LAKE;
with no road access. Roads - None Known (Possibly Landlocked);
Summer Tax Due: $15.25
5329 |Parcel ID: 011-202-012-0255; Legal Description: COM 732.8FT S & 33FT E|R.O.W. $859.11
OF NW COR LOT 3 SEC 2 FOR POB TH N3OFT TH E 77FT TH S30 FT TH W 77FT | HOUGHTON
TO POB - PART OF GOVT LOT 3 SEC 2 T22NR4W Comments: Vacant land | LAKE;
with no road access. Roads - None Known (Possibly Landlocked);
Summer Tax Due: $16.89
5330 |Parcel ID: 011-205-001-0380; Legal Description: COM AT NW COR OF NE | LONE PINE $1135.54
1/4 OF NE 1/4 TH E ON N SEC LINE 31 1/2 RDS TH S 20 RDS FOR POB TH E |HOUGHTON
PARALLEL WITH N SEC LINE 12 1/2 RDS TH S 13 RDS TH W 12 1/2 RDS TH N 13 | LAKE;
RDS TO POB, PART OF NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 SEC 5 T22N R4W. 1 A. Comments:
Vacant lot located in residential neighborhood. Hunting shacks located near
lot. Parcel is located in residential neighborhood with utilities located near by.
Lot is privately located on dirt road.
Summer Tax Due: $85.69
5331 |Parcel ID: 011-450-055-0000; Legal Description: COLUMBUS AVE LOT 54 |119 COLUMBUS |$3231.52
EXC E 10 FT THEREOF & LOTS 55 & 56 LAKEVIEW HEIGHTS. Comments: [ HOUGHTON
Small trailer located on lot. Serious TIC or total tear down with collapsing roof. | LAKE;
located on paved road near major lake. Mobile Home; Sanitation Issues And
Garbage; Personal Property;
Summer Tax Due: $334.80
5332 |Parcel ID: 011-485-007-0000; Legal Description: MCCLELLAN BLVD 48629 | 206 MCCLELLAN | $7734.27

LOT 7 NOTTINGHAM FOREST. Comments: Vacant Lot.
Summer Tax Due: $64.80

HOUGHTON
LAKE;




5333

Parcel ID: 011-499-061-0000; Legal Description: UNIT #61 QUESTVIEW
ESTATES CONDOMINIUM Condo Subdivision "site Condo"; Association Fees;
Summer Tax Due: $130.98

KNAPP RD
HOUGHTON
LAKE;

$1515.39

5334

Parcel ID: 011-541-751-0000; Legal Description: LOT 751 SOUTH
HOUGHTON LAKE FOREST ESTATES. Comments: This is a single story ranch
home on Tower Hill Rd. Little northern Michigan cabin T1 siding and lots of
shade in the yard. This two bedroom cabin with an attached garage is in need
of restoration but generally overall not too bad. Some water damage in the
rooms by the garage but none seen in the house. Built on a block crawlspace |
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